Condor Twin Sensor
24W Twin Security Spot W/Sensor IP54
Features
Weatherproof IP54 rating
Three different selectable colour temperatures
Large terminals for easy installation
230V 300W relay output
3 year warranty

e
2
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
13965 CONDOR TWIN SENSOR-13965 24W Twin Security Spot  W/Sensor IP54 Black
13966 CONDOR TWIN SENSOR-13966 24W Twin Security Spot  W/Sensor IP54 White
Line Drawings
Condor_twin_sensor
Photometrics
CONDOR TWIN SENSOR/13965/TRI/3000K CONDOR TWIN SENSOR/13965/TRI/5000K CONDOR TWIN SENSOR/13965/TRI/4000K
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er